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LADIES with pleasant personality

70? Hmiae Foi Fsurt

MODKRN lriedrom court, adnHs

470 For Sal, MUcellaneoui

FOR SALE new Mayflower forced atr
oil itirnace. i;omiiete witn duct.
worn, controls. 275 gal. tank, Half

74 A. all jrr.SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilities.
preferred. Ptoe and refrirerator4SS Hsehold Goodi For Sal

702 Stepping Boomi. Board

i for l or I 1H terry at.

703 Wanted Rooms, Board

FURN. RM.-Li- fihi cook. oh. use.

450 Merchandise
470 For Sal, Miscellaneous

Vacuum Cleaner
beautiful, nearly new 8 br. home,

spacious living room, diningprice450.w.pnone2-4ooj- .
RHCAPS $0.95. 0 & 870 -

sizes. Nationwide guarantee. 100

ana car, placing tnree. to
.11. ...... .UU nianlfi.rf
i?"? .n0UM Mil'ng No p'11"

15

AAA ATTENTION LADIES
If you have a phone and are in
tcrested In earninn $0 to $9 a dav

room plus nook, basement It
furnace, S fireplaces, patio, Jove- -

CRIB AND MATTRESS. elec. ranite
and refrlg., sectional, oil cir-

culator, cht, 9x18 rug. breakfast
act, gas range and refrlg. 2610
Portland Rd.

void rubber. Lylle Tire, N. Com'l emp. elderly lady.
Kenmore cleaner, regular 177.43. & Pine. view, also

farm la now
ANTIQUE CLOCK closeout. (8.50.Slightly used. (1S.95. sa.uo down,

(5.00 month. Sears Koebuck & Co.!
830 Capitol St. Ph.

from your own home. Phone
bftwMn 4 and 6 D.m. Wed.
Thur. and ask for Mr. Stanley.

CAS water heater. Like new.
1040 Hunt St. Ph.

sectional bed daveno,
749 S. Com'L

120.

35. NORGE Refrigerator, 6 ft., good con
dltlon. $25. I'h.

PART TIME or full t Imft work. Manv

4i nursery farm GOOD value
tor $20,000. Will consider am.

acreage, close to Salem In trade.
Call Henry Torvend on this or

ny fann property you are In-

terested In.

housewives earn up to $2.00
hour. Just send ui new or renewal

4S6 Wanted. Hsehold Goodi FOR SALE, equity Jn 1B54 Arvln
console set, with 20 ft. aerial and
antenna, (40. Inquire at 1765 Ever

LEE OHMARTgreen Ave. alter a p.m.
9x12 LINOLEUM rugs. 83.93. Wool

329.50. Cotton (24.50. Bargain Barn.
Closing out.

USED TRAILER oil heater. AlsoSBF ear gpg

BUSINESS LOT ON LANCASTER DRIVE
Near Market St. 116x125. a bargain. Call L. LorenV.

i IT'S TRUE
More for vour money when you go suburban, this 3 bedroom
home In East Salem has oil heat, extra large lot, Imm, poss.,
will go GI, so call Rslph Maddy now.

' A $10,750. SWEETHEART
Did you want a birch kilchenr This nearly new 2 br. home
has that plus lots more all mahogany doors, roman brick fire-
place, lovely planter, beautiful corner lot, colored bath fixtures
and so on into the ntghtll Ted Morrison wiil be happy to show
you this new listing.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone

Eve. Salesmen Ralph Maddy Louis Lorenz
Ted Morrison Henry Torvend

WHY NOT BE FIRST?
to own this beautiful 3 Br. new home in South Village. Daylight base-

ment. 2 car garage. Oil furnace. Dishwasher. New District. $14,000.
F. H. A. Terms. i

A GASOLINE SAVER
Close in 2 Br. older home, a short walk to town. Has dining room and

fireplace. Sensibly priced at $5,600 with low down payment.

S'. 0. S. TRADE
Do you need a good 2 or 3 bdrm. home In North Salem? With basement,

and furnace; well-bui- and spotless. Lovely yard. Do you have a smaller
2 bdrm. home also North, with a d equity?

GRACIOUS NEIGHBORS
on N. Summer St. near Parochial, Jr. High and High Schools. 3 hdrma

dble plumb. Tall trees, creek. Studio ceiling In L. room. Fireplace-ow- ner

might trade for Portland home.

We need listings on homes, farms and acreages. Give us a call, no obligation.

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor

CASH TpDAV Good used furniture
or wiu sen on consignment rn.

sutneu a Auction.

WANTED
USED FURNITURE

TOP PRICE
Valley Furn. Co,

458 Building Material!

METAL FENCES
Permanent. No upkeep. Free esti

mates, 36 mos. to pay. Borkman
Lbr St Hdwr. Phone 2460
State St.

ROOFING
AND

REPAIRING
KIRFFR ROOFING one

BUILDING?
New bath tuba complete ... $50.30
as gal. water heaters .. $89.50
Plastic, dralnbd. covering-(.3- 0 sq. ft
Hdwd. plywd.. ideal for

paneling or cabinets rh.an
Loose Insulation per bag si "Q

fiberglass roll blanket Inaul. Cheap
js-- z eiec. wiring
12-- 2 elec wiring - S'.ic
Nails $8.74 & (8.93 keif I

, .. u,a i.r j. i

New doors, aU sizes $5.50
Used windows 30" x 43' --42.50
100 used doors with framea
New toilets with seats $24.30
Double kitchen sinks, complete $41.50
eu gaj. eiec. water neuters
Laundry trays, pipe, basins Bargaln
too gaL steel septic tanks $62.30- case iron sou Pipe 75c
4" solid Orangeburg pipe "
Roll roofing, large supply 9

I tab comp. roofing $7 55
Cedsr shingles, 4 grades . .Cheap
New Galv. iron roof
Plywood, new carload Bargains
New picture windows
New weather striooed wlndowa 114.20 I

Cedar renca posts Cheap
New plaster board 4x8--. f I'm I
0teel carafe doors, complete --J44.00
Over-hea- d farafe hardwarafl3.99

C. G. LONG & SON
Ptl. 1 ml. N. of Ketzer
ALL NEW lumber, ahlplsp 30.00 per

M and up, 3x4 and larger $29.00
per M and up. Soma lumber $15.00
per M delivered. Phone

460 Mueleol Initnunento
NEW SPINET nana. Phone

evenings.
BALDWIN Acrosonlo piano. Phone

462 Sports Equipment
lM JOHNSON outboard motor. 10- -

hp. 8IW N. 20th.
80 06 RIFLE, with scope, 860. Rt. 3.

Box 8.11-- Salem. Inquire at Rob-
erts Market.

OR BERRY FARM

creek, lots of water, 1

has small house- -

operated as berry

RUDY CALABA

PH.

806 Houses For Sals
TRADE FOR SUBURBAN

Owners of this lovely 3 br. home with
trees and 80 ft. fenced yard, want
to trade their 32700 equity for a
3 br. house In the country. Their
payments are only $51 per mo.

4 ACRES $4200
Brand new 1 br. beautifully furnish-

ed house. Located on
Rd. To settle an estate. Pay

$1000 dn. and move In.
GREEN HOUSE TOO

Secluded late built 3 br. home. 2
fireplaces, 1 in master br. 100 ft.
city view lot. Planted with beau-
tiful shrubbery. A flower lover's
paradise. Price $10,000.

FINEST IN CITY
A real family home. 3 brs., 3 baths.

30 x 20 den. Full finished base-
ment. A fortune spent on the a
acre view lot. Expensive carpets In-
cluded. Priced way below buildingcost. Call Bon Cleary.

W. MUSGRAVE
REALTOR

1211 Edgewater Eve.

NOT SPECTACTJLAR
Just a good 2 bedrm home. Approx.

5 yrs old. Nice kitchen, dining
apace, insulated, dble gar., out-
side fireplace. Fenced yard. Priced
at fair market value of $7,900
$1,000 dn or take car as part pay-
ment.
C. W. REEVE, Realtor

I860 Mission St. Ph. Eve.
2 BDRMS., basement, furnace, fire-

place, garage, redecorated, clean.
1175 S. 13th. $6500. Ph.

HOME WITH Income, large living
room, dining room, bedroom,
breakfast nook & kitchen. Base-
ment. Beautiful yard, furnished
apt, upstairs. 7.000. Tel.

NEAR ST. VINCENT'S
Exlra well built 3 bdrm. home, llv.

rm.. din. rm. and nook, firepl., full
bsmt.. oil heat, garage. Nice lot
wilh costly shrubbery and fireplace.Location Hazel Ave. (11.500. It Is
considerably under appraised value.

WALNUT PARK, 23RD
NEAR CF.MTFH

Lovely home with J com- -
pine pains, expensive
carpets, large cheerful rooms, fire-
place, auto, heat, full basmt. wllh
recreation room, garage. Wid-
ow will take modern 2 or
home south or to (14.000 In tradeat 118.000. This fine residence Is
underpriced.

Call Dick Severin on above listings.ART MADSEN, REALTY
132 State St. Ph.

Eves.

Large 2 Bedroom Home
South, best of condition.

An extra good buy at 7.950. Small
SLm" paymen'' Ca" Carpenter,

MADSEN REALTY
Vm State St. . Ph. or

? SHOES PINCH ?
Step Into this transferred own-ers shoes and own a home In on

of Salem's loveliest districts. Own-er called last night and said Cutthe price to (12.000 and give them
Immediate possession. This beau-
tiful home has full basement with
partly finished playroom, paneled
living room, picture windows, pat-
io, plenty of garden space and the
yard is landscaped to perfection.I large bedrooms snd room for a
3rd. Ask for CLIFF BOWDF.R
eve. ph. If no answer, dialor

V PHONE

iHtaiTW,
1SM0 Falrarounri. nn.H

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
T .R sale. Furnished 1 hdrm. house.

I'aMnem. pn.-
BY ownerTVbdfm".

nouse. nearly new, double garage,nice corner. Iiw down pvmt orear. Drive by, 1713 Waller, if inter-esle- d
call Albany,

810 Forms, Acrsjqqe roTSalo

98 ACRES
"'"'' In Cult. Ranch type hse.

. Rt .iun. fireplace.
y.'r.'!,n'cr.n lumln feeding barn.
Mx2'.. bo,lom ln1 mostlV

to fescue and rve grass Canbe Irrigated from Santiam River.Price onlv 113950

C. W. REEVE. RpflH
1860 Mlsslin St. Ph. Eve.
140 ACRES South, 80 cult.,2 creeks. Irrlaatlon V..Ph,.

barn, excel, potential. Ph. '

818 Wonled, Real Estat.

If you want to SELL
(not Just list) we are In need of list- -

inS 1 bd' h"'' loduplexes, motels , ttmiMADSEN REALTY
St.,. c.

JPhJ-JSMJBo- r

CLIENT will nav un in ,oi --irT
or - or homV w, mfireplace, no basement, close in

north. or XE. Is a must! CsU Dirk

. MAWF.N REALTY
,X '' Ph .530. eve,. 4.XH

s. O s "

rurnibhed. fnone
iTboPM." house Clean. Sohurhan

V,4i s lease. 8"S. C. X. Andrew,
4WKI N. Uinoaster r.

FURN. house. 84. Counle only
Year's lease. C. E. Andresen. 4tW
lJincaster Or.

CI.KAN unfurn.. oil heater,
hnrdu-d- . floors, alt. garage. Avail-abl- e

Feb. 1st. Ph.
hse. 1240 Clearvlew

Ave., Salem. Ph. Albany 14MJ;
HOUSE AND J.GK. bam. Bgutrped

with furnace, power, phone, retng-eratfo-

Suitable for rabbltiy,
halrherv, or lieht industry. I'h.

stter v Sun.
UNFURN. newly decoraled

house In Fnelewood. Reason-
able to right Darly. Call evenings.

NORTH Completely furn.
home. Ulilllv room, nasemeni, mr- -

n.f. ,iri. nice shrubs. Lease
Reference. S63 a mo. Inquire 2A5

Center. Ph.
FURN.-unfur- 3 rm. Laundry, ga

rage. Reasonable, 38.43 poruanq jta.
home, located close in North,

853. B. M. Mason. Hit. let s. com i.

4 RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat,
elec. range. 744 M, Capitol.

FUHN. SINGLE & double Apt. 44
N. Cottage. Fh.

13TH AND STATE
Furn. house. 2 bedrooms, adults, 830.

pn.
NICE UNFURN. court cot

tage, range, walking dlst. Ph.
1 BDRM. house furn. basement, fire

place, garage, 865. 1920 Maple. Call
after 8:30.

ATTRACTIVE 1 bdrm. house. Clean.
nicely furn.. good surroundings,
off St. parking, utilities furn., ex-
cepting electricity. Walking dis-
tance downtown. 745 S. Com'l.

modern, range St refrlg.
lurn. S45. pn.

FURN., 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt., ga
rage, wy n. winter, pn.
BDRM. house. Elect, heat. Near

shopping center. Adults. No pets.
Ph.

BEDROOMS. Close In. Shopping
and school. Carpeted. V. blinds,
range. $60. 1164 S. 12th.

MODERN 1 bedr. house furn. Yard.
suburb, south. Ph.

UNFURN, 1 Ige. bdrm.. electric heal.
a.ia. pn. after 5.

SEPARATE entrance. 3 rm. duplex.
special rates. Ph.

UNFURN. 1 bedrm. New. modern.
walking distance. Ph.

I BDRM. house unfurn. Water furn.
1795 Market.

ONE bedrm. house, newly renovated,
auto, neat, garage, next to busi-
ness dist. Fruit and garden space.
843. Water and garbage oald. Ph.

CLEAN, furnlsned 1 bedroom house.
garage, 850. 4135 Portland Rd.

FURN. stucco cottage with
garage. Near sears. Adults only.
No pets. Call after 10:30 a.m. 930
Garnet St. Ph.

NICE clean 1 bdrm. house In court.
Att. garage, hardwood floors. Elec.
heat, stove and refriaerator furn.
$55 per month. 1846 N. 5th, or Ph.

708 Farms, Tracts For Rent
240 ACRES of land with about 1 mil

lion ft. timber, good house, barn,
grass for about 30 head. For lease
reasonable. 20 A. 6 rm. house or
2 A. with 3 rm, house, 24x40 chick-
en house. For rent or sale, easy
terms. D. A. Fish, 1488 S. Commer-
cial. Ph.

709 Wanted to Rent
WANTED Outstanding Auto Club

irom aaiem wouia lixe to rem
double garagt or good barn to use
as club nouse and work shop. Rent
must be reasonable. Fhona
ask for Gary.

710 Wanted to Rent, Housss

OR 3 BDRM. house in Wnodhurn
or vicinity. 3 mon. Call Dallas
3039 collect or write Rt. 1, Box 249,
Dallas.

714 Business Rentals

LEASE BUILDING 4.000 sq. ft. on
corner lot 70x100. 2195 Fairgrounds
Rd. Ph.

FOR RENT Two business buildings,
one t. front bv t. deep, for
$100 per mo.: also one t. front
by t. deep for $R5 per month.
Located at 1141 and 1145 South
Commercial St.. which also Is High-
way 99E aouthbound. More than
10,500 cart dally average pass here.
Plenty of parking both on and off
street, free. Free parking lot 75 x
150 ft. next to buildings. Clayton
W. Jones, 1147 S. Commercial St.,
Phone Salem, Oregon.

WANTED TO RENT-Build- ing suit- -
ante for machine and welding shop.
Prefer North Salem. Francis Nya,
Ph. or

POO Real Estate
801 Bulni OportuniHen

- RESTAURANT $500 DOWN
OR TRADE

Will take car, trailer house or real
estate. Equipped and ready to go,
onlv $1950.

AI.l.EN C. JONES. REALTOR
331 N. High Ph.

Eve. 41659 or
WANT party to take over ao.ooo-ca-

sawmill operation In Willamette
valley: some timber goes with op-
eration,

In
lots more avail. Whole op-

eration can be taken over on prac-
tically a proposition. I.
E. Klumpp, 3055 Portlsnd Rd., Ph.

RICHFIELD OIL CORP.
Offers modern service station for

lease. Monmouth. Ore. Partial fi-
nancial assistance to qualified par-
ty. Ph. days or eve-
nings for details and appointment.

806 Housea For Sal

10 DOWN
Brand New home, S nice bedrooms
and Innlde utility rm., auto, oil heat,
FHA inspected. elo?e to school and
bus. There loads of comfortable
living In this charming home.
Don't wait, see tt now. Call Ph.

Powps Ar Wood, Realtors,
eve. 224 North High.

$.150 DOWN
l, ACRE CLOSE IN. City water,

well for Irrigation, lirga 3.
bdrm. remodeled home. Close to
city bus. school, shopping district.
1 block from corner o Liberty Rd.
and Salem Heights Rd. A real buy
at 6.750

SUMMERS. REALTOR
1"2S State St. Ph.

Englewood
Nice family home with S bdrmi.,

fireplace, hardwood floors, and
upstairs. Beautiful lot and

shrubs. Quick $9,250

Good Terms
1625 S. Church St

t.g. L. and D. rms., firepl., one
Ig. bdrm. down. 3 up. Two baths,
ig kitchen with nook. Baement
with oil FA heat. Beautiful lot

.with greenhouse. Close to all
schools.

J. L HIM MEL
1

REALTOR C.
No. Cspitol St. 2 6979 10Tat Krmprr (Sim.) t2SO
reekfripaugh (Sim.)

box jdk. siaiesman.
and

705 Aparttnnt Tot Rt!
an PRIVATE 3 room, bath, all elec.

range, refrlg. 14M N, Summer.

ay' ?gJ teTry-

run", a.iracuve roomi. uvn, oin,u unites, private. 330 M ission.
3 ROOMS furn private entrance and

oatn. newly decora tea. near cap
itoi DIOf. IMO Mill.

FURN. 1 bedrm. apt. All electrlct
tiosc-i- Bio in. tomi,

COMPLETELY turn. apt. Close In.
wu farriin.

FOR GENTLEMEN Completely
mm. l at apta. ZMjjenter.

CLOSE IN Clean furn apt.
uunties. 7M wanon.

2 CLEAN, apts. Steam
heat and water furnished. Holly
wood Dlst. Very reasonable. Phone

or
FURNISHED 3 rooms, $30. Private

oath. 1968 North com'J.
3 LARGE room apt., nica and clean,

good location, utilities lurn. Keas
v nabi e.fh.

NEWLY FURNISHED
apartment, lota of closets, ceiling
lan, aouoie tinK, ample cupDoaroa,
large sunny room, narawooa noors,
handy laundry, parage. W. Salem,

lurn. apt. Prlv. bath. 705 N,
Liberty. Ph.

LEE APTS.
Salem's Most Distinguished Address,

for people who desire better living
in aalem. it s The Lee. one-be-

room units from $92.00 and up
Bachelor units as low as $59.50,
Inspection invited. 685 N. Winter
St.

CLOSE IN lar furn. - room .,ir d;.; .7; . ;r. ,,7
rerrea. 4jn iv. winter.

CLEAN, close In 3 rms. furn. utll- -
nies paia. n,

3 RM. APT., newly decorated, furn,
l diock xrom ous. fn.

FURN. court apt. Available
Feb. I. 1065 Madison.

NICE furn. apts. Close in,
Private bath, $35 to $55 per month.
inq. lpiia n. louage.

2 ROOMS Private bath, entrance,
refrigerator. Adults. Reasonable,
735 S. 13th St.

MODERN, nicely furn. apt
private cam & entrance, ihm n.
Winter. Phone

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 850 N. Summer

PARTLY FURN. apt. Private
entrance, neat, water lurn. Ph.

FURN. 3 rms. private bath, utilities.
450 s. lapitoi.

FURN. BACHELOR apt. Warm.
ground floor. Private entrance &
bath. Near 17th & Center, t.'if). Ph.

fitrn apt within k kitv.
town. Modern eouiooed. 444 N. Col.
tage.

BACHELOR apt. furn. Within S talks.
aowniown. Moaern equipped. 444

FUIJN. apt. Capitol Shopping Center.
mm wu.i.. v.iuae m.

furnished apartment, second
noor, ior l or z women. $28. util-
ities pd. 1580 Center St.

FURNISHED small apt., private bath,
a it electric. 194 a. cottage.

MOD. UNFURN. court cottage, walk
ant., available 18th. Ph.

FumiShed COUft Apt.m. . -wnn garage, aaa. uiose in On HO, 2
Com'l. Ph. or
RM. FURN., 2 rm. urn. Clo?e In.
rnvaie entrance, bath.

PRIVATE 3 room court aDts. Clean.
lurn., aia. Aauus. jm Portland Rd.

modern furn. court aptrn. i ioi.
RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preierrea. laaj aiaif.

apt., iinrurn., steam heat.
w. rn. ii3 aiier 4 p.m. 219J
. worn I. St.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.Private entrance, bath. Utilities
rurnisnea. 41V s. 19th.

CLEAN 1 rm. furnished apt. Util
ities lurn. 827.90, Ph. 2261
Hazel Ave.

FURN. small basement apt. Holly-woo-

828. IPSO McCoy.
FURNISHED apartments. Close-i-

pn. sis s. Winter.

707 Houses For Rent

unfur. home with att. ar. $55
unfur. home with att. gar.
iiat. atove ana refrigerator furnished, close In north $.15

Se JOE U BOURNE, REALTOR,n.u Ft. tftruuu rn.
4 yeara oldri6o"!rWthTGa

rale. Ph.
UNFURN. house. $40 mo.

Call eve.
furnished house. Auto,

oil furnace. Close to shopping cen-
ter and town. Adults. $65. Ph.

after 5 pm.
NEWLY REDECORATED modern

unfurn. home. Garage, nice
yard, bus by door. $60. Ph.

COTTAGE. EleTTstOTeToli
atove, refrlg. $:l5 month. Renter
pays utilities. 1(192 Eighth St. Fac-
ing McNary Ave.

LARGE new house and ga-
rage, hardwood floors, fireplace,
oil furnace. 2 miles out. To re-
sponsible early. Phone

SMALL MOD. home and acre,
close In River Road North. Garden
spot, on bus. Ph. eve.

Ft'RNISllETJ small home.
$37 month. Inquire at 2130 Brown
Rd. (near Swegle School).

NEAT. CLEAN, lovely, home.
$W.rh.

VERY NICE duple. Partlr
furn., auto, launrlrv. Garage. TV
antenna. Ph. or see at 32M
LivinsMon.

CLEAN, 3 bedrooms, unfurnished.
wirrn ior range. 2217 iee.

JUST REMODELED. Nicelv fur.
nlshed home. Electric
neat. Norm salrm. $73. Ph.

FURNISHED. 1 bedrooms. Also,
a oearoom unfurnished. Phone

CfaTsAN. Fl'R.V. cottae. garaee. util-
ise furn., 43. Ph. 2MM. 2261
Hazel Ave.

HOUSE $45: and
home 9A. Ph.
BEDRM, duplex "with store room.
No children. North Dist. H5 per
month. Ph.

FOR RENT
A selection of - and 3 bed room

nomea f:ir rent. Some with option
buy, Relmann Real Estate, Phone

furn holme. Couple only.No pets. Ph. or
furn, clran ind (Itf- -

ferent. Inq. 147 N. luifi.
unfurn. older h.v.ir. $47 50,

No petsJnq.Mj) N. lJtth.
hoime Everything fur

nhhrd. Monthly or weeklv rates.

BDRMS Stove A- refrigerator
furn. $73LCall3-7M7- .

MODERN houwv at
tachrd garase. Newly painted, 565
psrtlv furn. South on 99E to Bax-
ter Rd . left on highway, 3rd house

right H.

Bargain Barn, 4 ml. n. &

472 Wanted, Miscellaneous

TREE SPRAYER Not less than 330
In. pressure. Ph.

Logs Wanted
Good 2nd growth loga. Prem, paid

for No. 2 logs 28' and longer. Also
8' itud loss or mulUpea ot ' plui
trim 6" to 16" dlam.

BUHKLAND LBR, CO.
Ph. Turner 1125 Even. 2503 Turner

or Salem.

474 Miscellaneous

TRUCKS
MOVE YOURSELF

SAVE 'i
CAR RENTALS - STAKES VANS

TEXACO STATION
619 COURT ST. PHONE
PAGE STEVENSON and AL AIEFORD

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SRMLER," DENTIST
Adolph Bldg, State & Com'l. St.

SALEM PH.

476 Fuel

Pickup Your
Presto-log- s

Briquets and wood at 1S8 f. Cornl
St Phone

Highway Fuel Co.
Clean sawdust, wood, green or dry.

Stove-Dies- oils. pn.

West Salem Fuel Co.
Tube or Push Out Sawdust

Ash, Maple and Oak Wood
Green, dry slaD, Pinner Ends

1325 Edgewater Phone

500 Bus. & Finance
510 Money to Loan

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

182 South Church
Parklry;

Ph. Lie. No.

f fREAL ESTATE LOANS I

I COLONIAL INVESTMENT CO. J
ROBERT W. GORMSEN. PfltS. Ii f 687 Court sr.acs I

PRIVATE money to loan. Ph.

Consolidate All Bills
Twenty-fiv- e years ago General

Corps was organized by Sa-
lem business and professional men
to give you a loan service, W
have lent millions.

TRY OUR SERVICE
Y&u can repay anytime to reduce

costs. No endorsers or help from
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